First Name
Samantha
Ellen Anne
Spenser M.
Julie
Stephanie
Martika
Drew

Cody
Alyssa
Nicholas
Drew

Mary
Austin
Madison
Brad A.
Brittany Paige
Samantha
Ellen Anne
Stephanie
Mary

Zach
Robert
Holly

Kent D.
Anthony
Hannah
Emily
Jennifer M.
Kent D.
Hanna
Sarah
Stephanie
Rachael
Hanna
Emily
Candice
Phillip
David
Robbie
Travis
Lucas D.
Taylor James
Spenser M.
Catherine
Morgan
Marc
Chelsea
Lucas D.
Stacey

Last Name School Scholarship

Deaver
Curtis
Robinson
Thomas
Brown
Clark
Glover
Mann
Pierce
Ratcliffe
Glover
Miller
McFalls
Davis
Bermudez
Blake
Deaver
Curtis
Arceneaux
Walker
Hollifield
McDowell
Deaver
Rogers
Rogers
Tew
Pinkston
Pitts
Rogers
Mathis
Smathers
Brown
Caldwell
Mathis
Pinkston
Pulliam
Alicea
Inman
Rabor
Green
Howell
Medford
Robinson
Bilger
Lear
Bundy
Clendenin
Howell
Hughes

PHS
PHS
PHS
PHS
THS
PHS
PHS
PHS
THS
THS
PHS
THS
PHS
THS
PHS
PHS
PHS
PHS
THS
THS
PHS
THS
PHS
THS
THS
PHS
PHS
THS
THS
THS
PHS
THS
PHS
THS
PHS
PHS
CHHS
CHHS
THS
PHS
THS
THS
PHS
PHS
PHS
THS
THS
THS
THS

A. Roland Leatherwood Champion Credit Union
A. Roland Leatherwood Champion Credit Union
A. Roland Leatherwood Champion Credit Union
A. Roland Leatherwood Champion Credit Union
Altrusa

Altrusa

Altrusa

Altrusa

Altrusa

Altrusa

AT&T North Carolina

BB&T Foundation

Betty Jean Henson Memorial

Buddy Chandler

Canton High School Class of 1957

Cruso Friendship Club Jervis/Alexander

Cruso Friendship Club Jervis/Alexander
Cynthia Shepherd Culbertson Memorial

David Sherrill Memorial Scholarship

David Sherrill Memorial Scholarship

Dr. Alan R. & Rita Brown Memorial

Dr. Alan R. & Rita Brown Memorial

Dr. Mack and Beulah Setzer

Haywood County AEOP

Haywood County Board of Realtors

Haywood County Board of Realtors

Haywood County Democratic Women

Haywood County Democratic Women

Haywood County Fraternal Order of Police Lodge #
Haywood County Retired School Personnel
Haywood County Retired School Personnel
Haywood County Schools Foundation
Haywood County Schools Foundation
Haywood County Schools Foundation
Haywood County Schools Foundation
Haywood County Schools Foundation
Haywood County Schools Foundation
Haywood County Schools Foundation
Haywood County Schools Foundation
Haywood EMC

Haywood EMC

Haywood EMC

Haywood EMC

Haywood Regional Medical Center

Haywood Republican Party

Home Builders Association of Haywood County
Home Builders Association of Haywood County
Home Builders Association of Haywood County
Home Builders Association of Haywood County

Amount
$1000 4yrs
$1000 4yrs
$1000 4yrs
$1000 4yrs
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$750.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500 4yrs
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00



William
Steven
Sarah
Shanna
Michael
Ashley
Morgan
Cody

Kim
Stacey
Hannah
Cash
Bernadette F.
Amber
Casie
Cash
Jessica
Ashley
Michael
Drew
Joshua
Ashley Lanee'
Danna
Javan
Javan
Hannah
Anthony
Patrick J.
Anna Rose
Hanna
Brittany Paige
Holly
Savannah
Robert
Anna Rose
Anthony
Rebekah
Cody
Andrew
Kelly
Samantha
Hannah
Michael
Chelsea
Alyssa
Kirstie
Mary

Roberts
Sorrells
Smathers
Singleton
Ramsey
Dayton
Lear
Mann
Alvarez
Hughes
Martin
Jones
Williams
Talley
Burnette
Jones
Hampton
Booth
Cobb
Glover
Holmes
Wright
Gregg
Sutton
Sutton
Martin
Rogers
Finegan
Smith
Mathis
Blake
Deaver
Swanner
McDowell
Smith
Rogers
Sherbert
Mann
Taylor
Wolfe
Deaver
Martin
Myers
Rose
Pierce
Arrington
Krekelberg

PHS
PHS
PHS
PHS
THS
PHS
PHS
PHS
THS
THS
PHS
PHS
PHS
CHHS
PHS
PHS
THS
THS
THS
PHS
CHHS
PHS
PHS
THS
THS
PHS
THS
THS
THS
THS
PHS
PHS
THS
THS
THS
THS
CHHS
PHS
THS
THS
PHS
PHS
PHS
THS
THS
THS
THS

Home Builders Association of Haywood County
Home Builders Association of Haywood County
lona J. Tyson Memorial

Jack Somberg Clyde Lions Club

James M. Crocker Symphonic Music Award
Jeffrey Simmons Memorial

Justin Inman Memorial

Justin Inman Memorial

Lake Junaluska Servant Leader

Lake Junaluska Servant Leader

Mary Gillis Educational

Master Trooper Calvin E. Taylor Memorial
Master Trooper Calvin E. Taylor Memorial
Nick Mastriana Memorial

Patton School Alumni Association

Patton School Alumni Association

Peggy Mellville

Pepsi-Cola Vocational

Pepsi-Cola Vocational

Pepsi-Cola Vocational

Pepsi-Cola Vocational

Pepsi-Cola Vocational

QuickDraw

QuickDraw

Reuben B. Robertson Foundation

Robert E. and Viola Forga

Robert E. and Viola Forga

Scott Memorial

Scott Memorial

Scott Sisters

Sonoma Masonic Lodge

SunTrust Student of theYear

SunTrust Student of theYear

Tuscola Athletic Club

Tuscola Athletic Club

United Community Bank

United Community Bank

Vincent Inman Memorial

Wachovia

Waynesville Kiwanis Club

Waynesville Lodge No. 1769 Elks Club
Waynesville Lodge No. 1769 Elks Club
Waynesville Lodge No. 1769 Elks Club
Waynesville Lodge No. 1769 Elks Club
Waynesville Rotary/Howard Splitt
Waynesville Woman's Club

Waynesville Woman's Club

$500.00
$500.00
$1000 4yrs
$500.00
$750.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1000 4yrs
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4500 4yrs
$4500 4yrs
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$600 4yrs
$600 4yrs
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
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