		Cabaal	Cabalanahin	A
	Last Name		Scholarship	Amount
Samantha	Deaver	PHS	A. Roland Leatherwood Champion Credit Union	\$1000 4yrs
Ellen Anne	Curtis	PHS	A. Roland Leatherwood Champion Credit Union	\$1000 4yrs
Spenser M.	Robinson	PHS	A. Roland Leatherwood Champion Credit Union	\$1000 4yrs
Julie	Thomas	PHS	A. Roland Leatherwood Champion Credit Union	\$1000 4yrs
Stephanie	Brown	THS	Altrusa	\$1,000.00
Martika	Clark	PHS	Altrusa	\$1,000.00
Drew	Glover	PHS	Altrusa	\$2,000.00
Cody	Mann	PHS	Altrusa	\$500.00
Alyssa	Pierce	THS	Altrusa	\$500.00
Nicholas	Ratcliffe	THS	Altrusa	\$1,000.00
Drew	Glover	PHS	AT&T North Carolina	\$500.00
Mary	Miller	THS	BB&T Foundation	\$1,000.00
Austin	McFalls	PHS	Betty Jean Henson Memorial	\$500.00
Madison	Davis	THS	Buddy Chandler	\$600.00
Brad A.	Bermudez	PHS	Canton High School Class of 1957	\$500.00
Brittany Paige	Blake	PHS	Cruso Friendship Club Jervis/Alexander	\$500.00
Samantha	Deaver	PHS	Cruso Friendship Club Jervis/Alexander	\$500.00
Ellen Anne	Curtis	PHS	Cynthia Shepherd Culbertson Memorial	\$750.00
Stephanie	Arceneaux	THS	David Sherrill Memorial Scholarship	\$500.00
Mary	Walker	THS	David Sherrill Memorial Scholarship	\$500.00
Zach	Hollifield	PHS	Dr. Alan R. & Rita Brown Memorial	\$1,000.00
Robert	McDowell	THS	Dr. Alan R. & Rita Brown Memorial	\$1,000.00
Holly	Deaver	PHS	Dr. Mack and Beulah Setzer	\$1,000.00
Kent D.	Rogers	THS	Haywood County AEOP	\$500 4yrs
Anthony	Rogers	THS	Haywood County Board of Realtors	\$500.00
Hannah	Tew	PHS	Haywood County Board of Realtors	\$500.00
Emily	Pinkston	PHS	Haywood County Democratic Women	\$500.00
Jennifer M.	Pitts	THS	Haywood County Democratic Women	\$500.00
Kent D.	Rogers	THS	Haywood County Fraternal Order of Police Lodge #	\$1,500.00
Hanna	Mathis	THS	Haywood County Retired School Personnel	\$500.00
Sarah	Smathers	PHS	Haywood County Retired School Personnel	\$500.00
Stephanie	Brown	THS	Haywood County Schools Foundation	\$1,000.00
Rachael	Caldwell	PHS	Haywood County Schools Foundation	\$500.00
Hanna	Mathis	THS	Haywood County Schools Foundation	\$500.00
Emily	Pinkston	PHS	Haywood County Schools Foundation	\$500.00
Candice	Pulliam	PHS	Haywood County Schools Foundation	\$500.00
Phillip	Alicea	CHHS	Haywood County Schools Foundation	\$500.00
David	Inman	CHHS	Haywood County Schools Foundation	\$500.00
Robbie	Rabor	THS	Haywood County Schools Foundation	\$500.00
Travis	Green	PHS	Haywood EMC	\$1,250.00
Lucas D.	Howell	THS	Haywood EMC	\$1,000.00
Taylor James	Medford	THS	Haywood EMC	\$1,250.00
Spenser M.	Robinson	PHS	Haywood EMC	\$1,500.00
Catherine	Bilger	PHS	Haywood Regional Medical Center	\$500.00
Morgan	Lear	PHS	Haywood Republican Party	\$1,000.00
Marc	Bundy	THS	Home Builders Association of Haywood County	\$500.00
Chelsea	Clendenin	THS	Home Builders Association of Haywood County	\$500.00
Lucas D.	Howell	THS	Home Builders Association of Haywood County	\$500.00
Stacey	Hughes	THS	Home Builders Association of Haywood County	\$500.00

William	Roberts	PHS	Home Builders Association of Haywood County	\$500.00
Steven	Sorrells	PHS	Home Builders Association of Haywood County	\$500.00
Sarah	Smathers	PHS	Iona J. Tyson Memorial	\$1000 4yrs
Shanna	Singleton	PHS	Jack Somberg Clyde Lions Club	\$500.00
Michael	Ramsey	THS	James M. Crocker Symphonic Music Award	\$750.00
Ashley	Dayton	PHS	Jeffrey Simmons Memorial	\$1,500.00
Morgan	Lear	PHS	Justin Inman Memorial	\$500.00
Cody	Mann	PHS	Justin Inman Memorial	\$500.00
Kim	Alvarez	THS	Lake Junaluska Servant Leader	\$500.00
Stacey	Hughes	THS	Lake Junaluska Servant Leader	\$500.00
Hannah	Martin	PHS	Mary Gillis Educational	\$500.00
Cash	Jones	PHS	Master Trooper Calvin E. Taylor Memorial	\$1,500.00
Bernadette F.	Williams	PHS	Master Trooper Calvin E. Taylor Memorial	\$1,500.00
Amber	Talley	CHHS	Nick Mastriana Memorial	\$500.00
Casie	Burnette	PHS	Patton School Alumni Association	\$1,000.00
Cash	Jones	PHS	Patton School Alumni Association	\$1,000.00
Jessica	Hampton	THS	Peggy Mellville	\$500.00
Ashley	Booth	THS	Pepsi-Cola Vocational	\$500.00
Michael	Cobb	THS	Pepsi-Cola Vocational	\$500.00
Drew	Glover	PHS	Pepsi-Cola Vocational	\$500.00
Joshua	Holmes	CHHS	Pepsi-Cola Vocational	\$500.00
Ashley Lanee'	Wright	PHS	Pepsi-Cola Vocational	\$500.00
Danna	Gregg	PHS	QuickDraw	\$500.00
Javan	Sutton	THS	QuickDraw	\$500.00
Javan	Sutton	THS	Reuben B. Robertson Foundation	\$1000 4yrs
Hannah	Martin	PHS	Robert E. and Viola Forga	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
Anthony Patrick J.	Rogers	THS THS	Robert E. and Viola Forga Scott Memorial	\$1,000.00
Anna Rose	Finegan Smith	THS	Scott Memorial	\$4500 4yrs \$4500 4yrs
Hanna	Mathis	THS	Scott Sisters	\$4500 4yrs \$250.00
Brittany Paige	Blake	PHS	Sonoma Masonic Lodge	\$500.00
Holly	Deaver	PHS	SunTrust Student of theYear	\$500.00
Savannah	Swanner	THS	SunTrust Student of the Year	\$500.00
Robert	McDowell	THS	Tuscola Athletic Club	\$600 4yrs
Anna Rose	Smith	THS	Tuscola Athletic Club	\$600 4yrs
Anthony	Rogers	THS	United Community Bank	\$500.00
Rebekah	Sherbert	CHHS	United Community Bank	\$500.00
Cody	Mann	PHS	Vincent Inman Memorial	\$500.00
Andrew	Taylor	THS	Wachovia	\$500.00
Kelly	Wolfe	THS	Waynesville Kiwanis Club	\$1,000
Samantha	Deaver	PHS	Waynesville Lodge No. 1769 Elks Club	\$500.00
Hannah	Martin	PHS	Waynesville Lodge No. 1769 Elks Club	\$500.00
Michael	Myers	PHS	Waynesville Lodge No. 1769 Elks Club	\$500.00
Chelsea	Rose	THS	Waynesville Lodge No. 1769 Elks Club	\$500.00
Alyssa	Pierce	THS	Waynesville Rotary/Howard Splitt	\$1,500.00
Kirstie	Arrington	THS	Waynesville Woman's Club	\$500.00
Mary	Krekelberg	THS	Waynesville Woman's Club	\$500.00